 FPL
Dedicated Off-line
Filter Panel
A dedicated contamination solution for bulk
oil handling, fluid transfer and reservoir or
gearbox conditioning.
Enhance cleanliness by adding the FPL to
an existing hydraulic system and extend the

FPL Part Number Builder
Flow Rate1 05
1
2
5
10
0.5 gpm (1.7 lpm)
1 gpm (3.7 lpm)
2 gpm (7.5 lpm)
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
10 gpm (37.9 lpm)
Power
Options
Contact factory
for options
not listed
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
00 Pneumatically driven air motor & PD
pump. FRL & flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__ Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option
Special
Options
B
C
D12
D3
E
J
K
L
Complete filter bypass line
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
2 x S75DL8 filter assemblies in series
True differential pressure gauge, visual green to red
100 mesh cast iron basket strainer
Add pressure gauge between pump & filter assembly
HP75L8-149W Spin-On suction strainer
Liquid Cooled Heat Exchanger (Consult Factory)
M
O
P94
S2
S95
U
Y
Z
Total system flow meter (120 cSt max)
On-board PM-1 particle monitor & clean oil indicator light
Phosphate ester fluid compatibility modification
51” (130 cm) Mounting Stand - Ships Fully Assembled
Skydrol fluid compatibility modification
CUL and/or CSA marked starter enclosure for Canada